PREVIOUSLY IDENTIFIED CAPACITY-RELATED

APPENDIX E1

REMEDIAL MEASURES PROJECTS ALREADY BUDGETED

Project Name

Pump Station 19 Force Main Replacement
Zero Street EQ Basin and Pump Station
Mill Creek EQ Basin and Pump Station

Mill Creek Capacity Improvements Phase 1

Mill Creek Capacity Improvements Phase 2

Linear Feet
of Pipe
7,770

N/A
N/A
8,300
8,055

Project
Completion
Date
2014
2015
2016
2016
2015




