## APPENDIX E1

## PREVIOUSLY IDENTIFIED CAPACITY-RELATED REMEDIAL MEASURES PROJECTS ALREADY BUDGETED

Project Name	Linear Feet of Pipe	Project Completion Date
Pump Station 19 Force Main Replacement	7,770	2014
Zero Street EQ Basin and Pump Station	N/A	2015
Mill Creek EQ Basin and Pump Station	N/A	2016
Mill Creek Capacity Improvements Phase 1	8,300	2016
Mill Creek Capacity Improvements Phase 2	8,055	2015